LED TROFFER FIXTURE
2’ X 2’ 2’ X 4’
Dimensions
This  Led Troffer fixture adopts the latest in optical and LED
technology, maximizes vales as an energy efficient alternative
to recessed T8 fluorescent fixture.
Fully assembly fixtures looks seamless and  creats the
impression of solid construction after installation.
Comfortable and evenly distributed light eliminates shadows
and ensure glare-free ambiance.
The fixture is perfect for office, school, hospital and any
commercial applications .
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Size
22TR 2’ X 2’
24TR 2’ X 4’
26W
26W, 3275 Lumens-125 LPW
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
UNV
120-277 Volt
10V
1-10V Dimming 10%
EMB
Emergency Battery
Backup36W
36W, 4280 Lumens-118 LPW
22TR 26W 35K UNV 10V EMB
Watts CCT Voltage Control Options
Example: 22TR35W35KUNV10VEMB
22TR26W35KUNV10V
22TR26W40KUNV10V
22TR26W50KUNV10V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
35K
40K
50K
82
82
82
3275
3275
3275
50000
50000
50000
120 °
120 °
120 °
1-10V
1-10V
1-10V
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Fixture
Size
2’ X 2’
26
26
26
24TR36W35KUNV10V
24TR36W40KUNV10V
24TR36W50KUNV10V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
35K
40K
50K
82
82
82
4280
4280
4280
50000
50000
50000
120 °
120 °